British Truck Racing Championship
RACE 15 RED FLAG - FIRST PART RED FLAG STOP - INFORMATION SHEET

Race Distance: 7 Laps / 8.45 miles
NOT CLASSIFIED

DNF 1 1 Ryan SMITH Daimler Freightliner 7 7:01.380 72.23 59.120 5 6
DNF 14 1 John BOWLER MAN TGX 7 7:04.904 3.524 3.524 71.64 59.779 2 4
DNF 12 1 Michael OLIVER MAN TGS 7 7:05.026 3.646 0.122  71.61 59.495 5 5
DNF 7 1 Stuart OLIVER Volvo VNL 7 7:05.299 3.919 0.273  71.57 59.334 5 8
DNF 86 1 Tom O'ROURKE International Navistar 7 7:06.021 4.641 0.722 7145 59.733 6 3
DNF 69 1 David JENKINS MAN TGX 7 7:06.474 5.094 0453 71.37 59.625 6 7
DNF 101 1 Martin GIBSON MAN TGS 7 7:08.131 6.751 1.657  71.10 59.741 6 10
DNF 11 1 David SMITH MAN TGX 7 7:09.737 8.357 1.606  70.83 59.944 6 9
DNF 33 1 Neil YATES MAN TGX 7 7:10.512 9.132 0.775 70.70  1:00.220 3 1
DNF 1 John POWELL DAF XB 7 7:15.422  14.041 4909 69.90 1:00.802 6 11
DNF 5 1 Adam BINT Mercedes Actros 7 7:17.553  16.172 2131 69.56  1:01.092 4 15
DNF 41 2 Simon COLE Iveco TGS 7 7:19.822  18.442 2269 6921 1:01.499 3 14
DNF 10 2 Jake EVANS MAN TGX 7 7:24.777  23.397 4.955 6843 1:01.856 6 16
DNF 96 2 Bradley HARVEY DAF LF 7 7:35.717 34337 10940 6679 1:03.689 3 17
DNF 26 2 Callum EASON MAN TG 7 7:36.191  34.811 0474 6672 1:03.396 4 18
DNF 40 2 Archie HANDY Volvo FM12 7 7:40.237  38.857 4.046 66.14 1:04.308 7 13
DNF 333 2 Graham POOLE MAN TGX 6 7:11.271 1 Lap 1lap 60.49 1:09.842 5 19
DNF 3 1 Steven POWELL MAN TGX 0 2
FASTEST LAP
1 1 Ryan SMITH Daimler Freightliner 5 59.120 73.55 mph 118.37 kph
41 2 Simon COLE Iveco TGS 3 1:01.499 70.71 mph 113.79 kph

Trucks 5 and 6 - Transponders still not picking up - check location - needs clear view to track with transponder upright, or charge if shorted

the battery so light not flashing

Red Flag (end of session): 14:11

Weather / Track : Bright / Dry Date: 20/04/2025 Start: 14:03 Finish: 00:00

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters. Brands Hatch Indy: 1.2079 miles

Clerk Of Course: Bob Lentell Timekeeper: Lisa Sneader

Results can be found at www.tsl-timing.com Printed - 14:13 Sunday, 20 April 2025
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